Beauty

Exfoliating Scrub
Micro-fine Daily Exfoliator
Moisturising Solar Shield
Clear Cleanse

(Pre-cleanse)

Q10 Serum with Peptides
Hydrating Serum

Eye Complex

Time-line Intensive Serum
Age Resist C+ Bright

(Primer & Moisturiser)

Facial Cleansing Brushes

Individual Lashes
Strip Lashes
Individual Lash Remover

Individual Lash Adhesive

£10.79
£24.99
£11.79
£19.99

£30.59
£29.99
£29.99
£22.99
£22.99

£8.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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Hair
WELLA

Invigo

Blonde Recharge

Shampoo £12.40
Conditioner £14.50

Shampoo £11.50
Conditioner £13.50

Colour Brilliance

Shampoo £11.50
Conditioner £13.50

Volume Boost

Shampoo £11.50
Conditioner £13.50

Shampoo £12.40
Conditioner £14.50

Hair

Flexible Finish £11.00
Perfect Setting £10.80
Body Crafter £8.70

Thermal Image £11.60
Shape Me £12.35
Flowing Form £12.30
Grip Me £13.60
Perfect Me £8.70

Dynamic Fix £13.60
Root Shoot £8.70

Extra Volume £11.00
Dry Me £11.04

Colour Fresh £8.99
Perfecton £10.99
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Beauty

EVE TAYLOR

Purifying £14.89
Soothing £14.89
Facial Wash £14.89
Clear Cleanse £19.99
Purifying £13.19
Balancing £13.19
Soothing £13.19

Moisture Lotions

Soothing £14.89
Purifying £14.89
Balancing £14.89

Balancing £10.79
Soothing £10.79
Skin Care Kits

Balancing £20.99
Soothing £20.99
Purifying £20.99

Aromawax Candles

Frankincense and Amber £13.29
Fruit Crush £13.29
Inspiration and Exhilaration £13.29
Lavender £13.29
Relax and Self Indulgent £13.29
Sensual and Exotic £13.29

Wild Fig and Grape £13.29



